Cabin # First Name

35
6
13
30
33

34
37

15
16
18

39
11
31
20
17
22
10
32

29

40

12
14

Amy Sue
Sophie
Nina
Jenny
Tracey
Bridgette
Terry Ann
Sarah
Angela
Lyn
Rhiannon
Lisa
Donald
Donald
Robbie
Arianne

Earle

Anne Catherine

Nadya

Jessica
Alexandra

Frances
Katina
Karen
Alycia
Lucy
John

Pam
Samantha
Andrea

O

* -
AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE
CHAMPIONSHIPS

2025

Last Name
Alson
Artup

Boyd
Carroll
Crittenden
Dalmau
Drysdale
Hanslow

Harrigan

Irish
Isaacs

Janke
McCulloch
McCulloch
McKinnon
Nijhuis
Olaisen

Preuss

Marshall

Sharp
Shepherd

Simmons
Smith
Sutcliffe
Targa
Taylor
Thompson
Watson
Wellens
Williams

Start Date
16/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
16/10/2025
17/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
18/10/2025
18/10/2025
15/10/2025
14/10/2025
16/10/2025
15/10/2025
17/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
17/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
14/10/2025
18/10/2025
14/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
17/10/2025

End Date
19/10/2025
18/10/2025
19/10/2025
20/10/2025
18/10/2025
19/10/2025
18/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
17/10/2025
20/10/2025
20/10/2025
19/10/2025
17/10/2025
19/10/2025
18/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
18/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
19/10/2025
17/10/2025
18/10/2025
20/10/2025

Eng: Tel Toni 0418 686 781 or em: ausdressagechamps@gmail.com



